
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No. 

52 
530 
414 
294 
579 
587 
111 
180 

96 
210 

84 
110 
227 
119 
239 
777 
515 

69 
742 
108 
627 
710 
207 

92 
16 
31 
77 

Name 

Richard Uhlmann 
Poul-Erik Christensen 
Ernest Krüger 
Andreas Griese 
Erwin Pereira 
Tim Viets 
Anders Heine 
Andreas Kotzke 
Michael Nansen Paulsen 
Robin Spiecker 
Martin Johansen 
Danny Lambrecht 
Patricia Kliem 
Per Mærsk Jørgensen 
Rene Nissen 
Mathias Døhl 
Jonas Husted 
Mads Thøgersen 
Søren Hansen 
Brian Espensen 
Finn Gregersen 
Ole Svendsen 
Cornel Naicu 
Rune Debel 
Jacob Bergstrand-Poulsen 
Eilif Kristensen 
Thomas Plota 

Class 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Best Tm 

1:56.723 
1:57.019 
1:57.148 
1:57.757 
1:58.152 
1:58.315 
1:58.855 
1:58.937 
1:59.240 
1:59.262 
2:00.029 
2:00.509 
2:00.858 
2:00.988 
2:01.070 
2:01.277 
2:01.389 
2:01.726 
2:03.171 
2:03.414 
2:03.659 
2:03.778 
2:04.154 
2:04.328 
2:04.544 
2:05.808 

Diff 

0.296 
0.425 
1.034 
1.429 
1.592 
2.132 
2.214 
2.517 
2.539 
3.306 
3.786 
4.135 
4.265 
4.347 
4.554 
4.666 
5.003 
6.448 
6.691 
6.936 
7.055 
7.431 
7.605 
7.821 
9.085 

Best Speed 

140,486 
140,131 
139,977 
139,253 
138,787 
138,596 
137,966 
137,871 
137,521 
137,496 
136,617 
136,073 
135,680 
135,534 
135,442 
135,211 
135,086 
134,712 
133,132 
132,870 
132,607 
132,479 
132,078 
131,893 
131,664 
130,341 

- 

In Lap 

1 
2 
3 
3 
4 
4 
3 
3 
4 
3 
3 
4 
4 
4 
2 
1 
1 
3 
2 
1 
1 
4 
4 
1 
1 
4 
0 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
dk 
. 
Danmark 
Netherland 
Danmark 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
DK 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Deutschland 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 20-08-2015 15:15:30 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
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Assen  
Thursday 

Red 1500-1515 

Practice started at 15:00:07 

TT Circuit Assen 4,555 km 

20-08-2015 15:00 


